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Central Division

Pinkerton Guards
Lion n Steelin
East Bay Beast
Killers

East Division

Bling Bling

Team Proxy
Double Double
Megatron's Johnson

West Division

Free Beer
The Closers
Hairy Backe
Lamskins

Total Points

Free Beer

Lion n Steelin
Double Double
Bling Bling

Team Proxy
East Bay Beast
Pinkerton Guards
The Closers
Lamskins

Hairy Backe
Megatron's Johnson
Killers
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1303.50
1260.00
1204.50
1194.50
1155.50
1136.50
1045.50
941.00
907.00
906.50
888.00
862.50
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.750
0.643
0.571
0.321

PCT
0.643
0.357
0.357
0.286

DIV
3-3
4-2
2-4
3-3

DIV
411
4-2
33
0-5-1

DIV
5-1
3-3
1-5
3-3

PF
882.50
948.00
919.00
704.00

PF
965.00
973.50

1007.50
725.50

PF
1002.00
839.50
737.00
734.00
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PA
784.50
789.50
850.50
899.50

PA
804.50
814.50
965.50
924.00

PA
751.50
863.50

1016.50
973.50

PTS
1045.50
1260.00
1136.50

862.50

PTS
1194.50
1155.50
1204.50

888.00

PTS
1303.50
941.00
906.50
907.00
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